

International Journal of Engineering Research and Applications (IJERA)

CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Influence of tillage and mulching on soil water balance under pineapple crop (Ananas comosus (l) Merr)" has been published in International Journal of Engineering Research and Applications (IJERA).

Your article has been published with following details:

Author's Name:	Elvire LineSOS	SA, Bidosses	si Mathieu	HOUNSOU,	Codjo Emile
	AGBANGBA,	Adémola	Jules	AyindéADE	GNANDJOU,
	ComlanUlrich	TCHEGNIM	IONHAN,	LucOlivier	SINTONDJI,
	Guillaume Lucien AMADJI, Kossi Euloge AGBOSSOU, Djidjoho				
	Joseph HOUNH	HOUIGAN			

- Journal Name: International Journal of Engineering Research and Applications (IJERA)
- Journal Web: www.ijera.com

Journal Type: Online & Print (Both)

- Review Type: Peer Review Refereed
- *ISSN:* 2248-9622
- *Vol No.:* 10
- Issue No.: 10
- Publication Month: October
- Publication Year: 2020



Editor-In-Chief International Journal of Engineering Research and Applications (IJERA) E-mail ID: ijera.editor@gmail.com Web: www.ijera.com